DDescriptionescription
The AS705S provides fully automatic control, fault
monitoring and shutdown of a standby generator,
pump or engine driven application.
Features include:-
• Automatic or manual control, keyswitch or
rotary switch selectable
• Status and fault indication by 17 LEDs. 12 have

30
21
How to orderHow to order
Stock code Model / Description
76.70.0065 AS705SKD, keyswitch, 230VAC
76.70.0037 AS705SRD, rotary switch, 230VAC
76.70.0011 AS705SKC, keyswitch, 110VAC
76.70.0219 AS705SRC, rotary switch, 110VAC
Programming accessories:-
76.70.0018 AS7CA, 9 to 9 way local comms lead
76.70.0019 AS7CB, 9 to 25 way local comms lead
76.70.0020 AS7CC, local comms interface
76.70.0203 AS7CK, PC program and monitor software
for AS7xx series.
Also available for free of charge download
from: www.fwmurphy.co.uk/download
Program options:Program options:
The AS705 is programmed using PC software model AS7CK,
available for free of charge website download. During setup,
AS705 and PC are connected by local serial link (using the
accessories listed left). Over 50 programmable functions allow
custom set-up for your application:-
Timers: start delay, preheat, crank, crank rest, no. of start
attempts, alarm override, engine warmup, speed signal,
(mains AC) restoration, cooldown, (fuel) energised to stop.
Inputs: input 1 – 5 configuration (open/close/+ve/-ve); input
3 – 5 actions (shutdown, warning, indication, load release,
lamp test, manual restore, test, alarm mute, load reset)
Outputs: 6 outputs, each set for one of 40 signalling and
control options, e.g. preheat, energised to stop fuel,
engine running, muteable alarm, individual faults, etc.
Generator: trip Hz/RPM levels and response for crank release,
underspeed, overspeed, speed overshoot on start.
DC: high and low battery voltage warning, charge fail settings
(charge alternator WL or battery charger), WL crank release.
LEDs: allows programming of the LED indicators (including
the 5 with custom message windows).
See document mi5265 for a full list of program options.
Software AS7CK also features real time monitoring and display
of engine parameters – see document mi5266 for full details.
TM
FWMurphyMurphy
PO Box 470248
Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147, USA
tel: (918) 627 3550
fax: (918) 664 6146
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
web: www.fwmurphy.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
PO Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471, USA
tel: (281) 342 0297
fax: (281) 341 6006
email: sales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del
Aguaje San Luis Potosí, S.L.P. México 78384
tel: + 52 48 206264
fax: + 52 48 206336
email: ventasmex@murphymex.com.mx
web: www.murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Rd, Laverstock, Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, UK
tel: +44 1722 410055
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
For service in French:-
Pour service en français:-
tél: +44 1722 410697
fax: +44 1722 410088
email: france@fwmurphy.co.uk
web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk/francais.htm
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA